AFFIDAVIT-DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF Function }ss

Madeline T. Phillips of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says: Kenneth W. Phillips, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as Kenneth W. Phillips, named as one of the parties in that certain Grant, Bargain, Sale Deed dated April 13, 1981, executed by John E. Cahill and Katherine D. Cahill to Kenneth W. Phillips and Madeline T. Phillips, as joint tenants, recorded as Instrument No. 72009, on April 13, 1981, in book 43, page 547, of Official Records of Lincoln County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the town of Panaca, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada:

All of Lot numbered Ninety-one (91) in Sun Gold Mannor Unit No. 1, in said Town of Panaca, as said lot is delineated and described on the official plat of said Sun Gold Manor Unit No. 1, now on file and of record in the office of the County Recorder of said Lincoln County, Nevada, and to which plat reference is hereby made for further particular description.

Together with all singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

APN: 02-073-12

That the value of all real and personal property owned by said decedent at date of death, including the full value of the property above described, did not then exceed the

sum of \$ # 10.00 Dated Quant 18, 1995

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before

JUDY A. FTCHART UNCOLN

SPACE BELOW FOR RECORDER'S USE

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

103872

Grand Grant O Madeline Phillips Aug. 18, 1995

(2001) 115 - (40.274)

						Λ	
-		STATE OF NEV	ADA DEPARTN	ENT OF HUMA	IN RESOURCES		
-	DIVISION OF HEALTH — SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS						
	006215	7	CERTIFICATE	OF DEATH	Į.		
. 1	LOCAL FILE NUMBER	-	i ned	- Instal	OF DEATH Month, Day, Year)	STATE FILE MUMBER	
TYPE ON PROIT	DECEASED—MAME Ford	Midde	 -	1	,	agi m Clark	
IN PERMANENT	Kenneth	Vallace	PHILL PARTY OF COL	other, give proper and	December 10, 19	771	
BELACK WIK	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	2038 P	alm Street,	# 316	36.	14 Male	
DECEDENT	PACE—(e.g., White, Black, American Wandlan, arc) (Specify)	as Decedent of Hispanic Originally Mexicus, Cuben, Puerle	int Specify Ci yes tiges II yes	a. AGE - Lest -	HOS DAYS HOURS	DAY DATE OF BIRTH (Mo , Day, Ye)	
	inches, etc) (Specify)			1'* CLZ	7c.	December 26 1906	
(C) # MATH.	STATE OF BIRTH	CITIZEN OF WHAT COLINTRY	Y Decedent's Education. grade completed.	Specify highest MARI WICK (Spec	MED, NEVER MARRIED, DWED, DIVONCED COLOR MARTIES	Madeline Fitzhenri	
WORKER N	Mey York	USUAL OCCUPATION (GM	10. He Kind of West Done During	12	O DE BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY	11.	
CONTENDIO		Working Las, Even a return	i Innager/Reti			ore	
STREET, TOTAL	RESIDENCE—STATE COUNTY		CITY, TOWN, OR LOCAT	TION	STREELAND NUMBER ST	Specify Ver or May	
 		Clark	16c Las Vegi	MANAGE WALL	164	Micide Last	
\	FATHER-NUMB First	Midde		HOTHER MUDEN MAN	7%	Inoles	
PARENTS	Wallace	В.	Phillips P		(Street or R.F.D. No., City or Tow	n, State, Ze)	
	Madeline Philli	pa -Vife	m 2028	Palm Street	t #316 Las Yen	City of Town	
	BURNL CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER	R (Specify) CEMETES	RY OR COS INTONY - WW.	terane Manor	iai i		
	us Burial	196	Comatra	ev.	I '''' BODIC	er City Nevada	
DISPOSITION	FUNERAL BIRECTOR—SIBNATORE (C) Paraon Jesting as Buell		L DIRECTOR HAME AND	MARKETS OF PACILIF	. 100E H- H-3-	Ct las Vacas Money	
. 4		death occurred at try line, de	to and place and	m Hortugry	in the basis of examination and/or	St Ing YPORG N Wards	
۱ .	due ly the counse(s) stated.	/	1	100	anna mari 1964 - 😿 - 🗗 🗸	HOUR OF DEATH	
1	DATE BICINED (Mp. Day, Vr.)	HOUR OF D	EATH	E DATE	SIGHED (No., Day, Yr.)	ноия ог веля 22c. Bef. 1:10 p. R.	
CERTIFIER	EG 21b.	216.	THIER IT was at Private	18 HOH	12-12-51 KNUNCED DEAD (No. Day, Yr.)	PROHOLINCED DEAD (HOW)	
*	₽ ፟፟፟፟፟	* 1		\	12/10/91 ,	zze AT 1:10 p.m.	
419.2	WALLS AND ADDRESS OF CE	ERTFER PHYSICAN, ATTE	HORS PHYSICIAN, MEDIC	AL EXAMMER, OF CO	PIONER). (Type or First)	LICENSE NUMBER	
Į į	za G. Sheldon (Green, MD, Chi	- Francisco	1704 Pint	to Ln., Las Vega		
CONDITIONS	REGISTRAR	CV 1	DATE PE	ECEIVED BY REGISTRA	ALL LINE TO DEVINE A		
# ANY	24s. (Signature) S. MARE DIATE CAUSE IENTER O	THE ONE CAUSE PER LINE	TORINI DI MORES	DEC 13.1	991 Pec YES1	interval between onset and eath	
AISE TO MAJEDIATE CALISE		sclerotic car		disease	1. 1	<u>:</u>	
CAUSE STAYING THE MUERLYING AUSE LAST	PART (4) AT CEL TO			1	1	Also box seno neewled lavastric	
	(p)		7/4	\	1	• Internal between onset and leath	
└ →	DUE TO, OR AS A CONS	SEQUENCE OF:	1	1	. 1	NOTE AND DECEMBED OUTS AND INSTITUTE OF THE PROPERTY.	
CAUSE:OF	1 19	XTIONS—Conditions carrietus	too to death had not reached	is the underking course	given in Part L AUTOPSY	(Specify WAS CASE REFERRED TO YAS OF NO) CORONER (Specify Yes or F W	
DEATH	PART OTHER SKINIFICANT COND	A - AATO - AATOMICE CERTIFIE		1	a No		
l	ACC, SUICIDE, HOM, UNDET., DATE OR PENDING INVEST.	E OF SLEETY SEE, Day, YE)	HOUR OF INJURY	DESCRIBE HOW BUILD	Y OCCURRED		
	(Specify) 28b			red.		CITY OR TOWN STATE	
-	INJURY AT WORK PLAN (Specify Yes or No.)	ICE OF INJURY - As home, fam.	(Specify)	LOCATION.	STREET OR R F.D. No.	CITION TONG STATE	
1	28e. 28f.		<u></u> <u></u>	289.			
	- / /	V	STATE RE	CAUTE		No. 034947	
and the same of th	\	"None	SIAIEHE	OLO LEMENT			

"CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE DOCUMENT ON FILE WITH THE REGISTRAR CF VITAL STATISTICS, STATE OF NEVADA." This copy was issued by the Clark County Health District from State certified documents as authorized by the State Board of Health pursuant to NRS 440.175.

NOT VALID WITHOUT THE RAISED SEAL OF THE CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

OTTO RAVENHOLT, M.D. Registrar of Vital Statistics

By: 4

Date Issue

OCT 18 1908

CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT 625 Shadow Lane P.O. Box 4426 Las Vegas, Nevada 89127 702-383-1223